
Timestamp Team Name Training Venue Training Day and Time Contact Name Email Address Telephone Number Do you give permission for your details to be added to a contact list which will be available for the public to view on the WRU Game Locker?
20/06/2022 10:42:09 Clwb Rygbi Llangefni Clwb Rygbi Llangefni Mondays 19:00 - 20:00 Dylan Jones contact@clwbrygbillangefni.co.uk07799882206 Yes
20/06/2022 11:58:43 Welshpool Rufc Vets MAESYDRE Thursday pm Daley Jones daley.jones@metrorod.co.uk07876884015 Yes
20/06/2022 13:27:20 Risca Cuckoos Veterans RFCRisca Baths Field Wednesday 1800 -1900 hrs and Saturday 0900 -1000hrsChad Bushell ChadBushell10@gmail.com07429932554 Yes
20/06/2022 17:30:20 Pontrhydyfen Saxons Oakwood Playing field Pontrhydyfen Tuesday  7:00 PM KARL EDWARDS PontySaxons@gmail.com +447973344831 Yes
20/06/2022 17:58:15 Cardiff International Athletic Club (C.I.A.C's)Marl in Grangetown Tuesday or Thurs 18.00 Gareth Mahoney / Ron Lucockyescymru@gmail.com Yes
20/06/2022 21:37:52 Taibach Maulers Taibach RFC Mike McSweeney Mike_sween@hotmail.co.uk Yes
20/06/2022 21:37:56 Cwmafan Crusaders Welfare field Wednesday 18.30 Jonathan Mizen jonathan.mizen@yahoo.co.uk07792386555 Yes
21/06/2022 16:56:37 Rhondda Valley Raptors CF43 4AR. Ferndale community comprehensive school  4GThursday 7 - 8 pm Martyn Broughton martyn.activenutrition@gmail.com07952 607520 Yes
22/06/2022 08:54:22 YOGITS Touch Rugby Ystradgynlais Sports Centre, Ystradgynlais SA9 1APThursday 8.15pm Andy Morgan Jones Team@yogits.co.uk 07970 013249 Yes
22/06/2022 09:02:54 Baglan Bombers Baglan rfc monday 7pm till 8pm paul evans paul@jesgroup.co.uk 07875522564 Yes
22/06/2022 11:20:13 Maverick Mules Kenfig hill RFC Friday 1800 Lee houldcroft leemh13@me.com 07711271877 Yes
22/06/2022 11:46:50 Crynant Cronks Crynant RFC Tuesday @ 6:30pm Jamie Furber thee_furb@hotmail.com 07966317826 Yes
22/06/2022 12:16:52 Green Stars Stormers Darwin Road Playing Fields Thursday 6:30 Gareth Bates gazabats69@hotmail.com07500664226 Yes
22/06/2022 17:05:23 Resolven hillbillies Vaughan field Wednesday 6-7pm Niki Reed Niki_reed@aol.co.uk 07538289247 Yes
22/06/2022 17:38:57 Chepstow Gold Chepstow RFC Tuesday 7.30pm Nick Pearce chepstowgold@gmail.com Yes
19/08/2022 09:54:03 Kenfig Hill RFC MavericksKenfig Hill RFC Friday 6pm James Preece Jdpreece1983@gmail.com07827585751 Yes
19/08/2022 09:59:16 Tonna Turbos Tonna RFC Thursday 6.30pm (usually)Neil Freeman neilfreeman321@gmail.com07966960101 Yes
19/08/2022 11:29:25 Wick Wolves Touch Rugby Wick Sports Pavilion, Cwrt-y-Felin, Wick, Vale of GlamorganThursday 7pm Christopher Britton wicktouchrugby@outlook.com Yes
19/08/2022 11:31:29 Wick Wolves CF71 7QT Dydd Iau 1900 Chris Britton wicktouchrugby@outlook.com07926227421 Yes
19/08/2022 11:57:41 Valley Vipers Bargoed 3G Heol Duu Wednesday’s 7pm-8pm Geraint Williams Geraint.williams@live.co.uk07930535956 Yes
01/10/2022 12:12:01 Brecon Baa Baa’s Parc de Pugh Brecon Fridays 6.30-7.30 Alan Taylor pataylor90@hotmail.com 07868841878 Yes
01/10/2022 12:31:11 Bridgend Sports Strollers April - October: BSRFC, Newbridge Fields, Bridgend / Nov- March: Brynteg Sports Hall, Bridgend Thursdays 630pm-730pm Adrian Hoile hoileyalf@gmail.com 07956911451 Yes
13/10/2022 12:34:13 Taibach Maulers Michael McSweeney Mike_sween@hotmail.co.uk Yes

Britton Ferry Renegades Britton Ferry RFC Wednesday's 7pm


